
eA70 Parts Catalog 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Handlebar Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 602006-0022  BAR GRIP 2 

2 313001-0017 AY70-B MULTI-FUNCTIONAL SWITCH 1 

3 602001-0020 AY70-B STEEL HANDLE BAR 1 

4 602017-0001 ATV HANDLEBAR FOAM 1 

5 313003-0020  STOP SWITCH 1 

5 313003-0021  STOP SWITCH 1 

6 906003-0002  PLASTIC BELT 2 

7 602011-0015  ACCELERATOR 1 

7 602011-0015-02  ACCELERATOR 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rear Brake Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 405000-0127 eA70 REAR BRAKE ASSY. 1 

1 405000-0127-02  REAR BRAKE ASSY.L=1300 1 

1 405000-0127-03  REAR BRAKE ASSY.L=1300 1 

1-1 404002-0015 AY110 BRAKE LEVER-L 1 

1-2 405008-0007 AT110 REAR BRAKE PAD 1 

1-3 405009-0019 AU110 REAR BRAKE BRACKET 1 

2 903019-0013-02 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*20 2 

2 903019-0013-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*20 2 

3 316005-0020  PLUG-IN COMPONENT 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Front Shock Assy 
 

 
 

 
No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 501000-0085 AY70-2 FRONT FORK 2 

2 903018-0033 ATV BOLT M10*45*1.25 2 

2 903018-0033-02 ATV BOLT M10*45*1.25 2 

3 903018-0032  BOLT M10*40*1.25 2 

3 903018-0032-06 ATV BOLT M10*40*1.25 2 

4 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 4 

4 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 4 

5 501004-0005  SHOCK SHEATH 60*210 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Steering Column Assy 

 
No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 566000-0019-01 AY70-B STEERING COLUMN 1 

1 566000-0035-01  STEERING COLUMN 1 

2 902002-0031 ATV STEERING COLUMN BUSH 2 

3 903008-0009 ATV SLOTTED NUT M10*1.25 1 

3 903008-0009-02 ATV SLOTTED NUT M10*1.25 1 

4 904002-0002-02 ATV COTTER PIN  2.5*24 2 

4 904002-0002-03 ATV COTTER PIN  2.5*24 2 

5 903018-0014  BOLT M8*50 4 

5 903018-0014-02 ATV BOLT M8*50 4 

6 601003-0022 eA50 UPPER RAISER 2 

7 568000-0001 AY70 STEERING COLUMN LOCK PLATE 1 

7 568000-0001-03  STEERING COLUMN LOCK PLATE 1 

8 601004-0027 eA50 LOWER RAISER 2 

9 603001-0002 AY70-2 STEERING LINKAGES L=130  
M10*1.25*22+M10*1.25*22 

2 

10 903018-0015 ATV BOLT M8*55 2 

10 903018-0015-03 ATV BOLT M8*55 2 

11 603004-0003 AY70 STEERING COLUMN RAISER H20.5*39.5 2 

12 903003-0003 ATV GASKET Φ15*21 2 

13 903002-0008-02 ATV GASKET Φ10*20*2 1 

13 903002-0008-06 ATV GASKET Φ10*20*2 1 

14 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 2 

14 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 2 

15 904002-0004-02 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 1 

15 904002-0004-03 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 1 

15 904002-0003-04   1 

16 C90004-0178 eA50 UPPER/LOWER PRESSURE BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 



Front Wheel Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 401006-0034 AY70-2 FRONT OUTER TYRE 2 

2 401003-0017 AY70-2 FRONT HUB FLANGE 2 

3 401000-0088 AY70-B FRONT RIM 2 

4 903002-0014 ATV WASHER Φ17*48*3 2 

4 903002-0014-02 ATV WASHER Φ17*48*3 2 

5 903008-0011 ATV NUT M14*1.5*H18 2 

5 903008-0011-02 ATV NUT M14*1.5*H18 2 

6 904002-0004-02 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 2 

6 904002-0004-03 ATV COTTER PIN 3*20 2 

7 401011-0001 AY7 HUB COVE 2 

8 902001-0075 AU10D BUSH  Φ16*20*H7 2 

9 903007-0004-02 ATV NUT M8 6 

9 903007-0005 ATV NUT M8 6 

10 C90004-0093 AY70-B FRONT/REAR LEFT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 

11 C90004-0094 AY70-B FRONT/REAR LEFT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 

 

 

 

 



Rear Wheel Assy 

 

 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 401006-0034 AY70-2 FRONT TYRE 2 

2 904002-0006-02 ATV COTTER PIN 4*28 2 

2 904002-0006-03 ATV COTTER PIN 4*28 2 

3 401000-0088 AY70-B FRONT RIM 2 

4 401011-0001 AY70 HUB COVER 2 

5 903008-0030 ATV NUT M16*1.5 2 

5 903008-0030-02 ATV NUT M16*1.5 2 

6 903007-0004-02 ATV NUT M8 6 

6 903007-0005 ATV NUT M8 6 

7 903002-0014 ATV WASHER Φ17*48*3 2 

7 903002-0014-02 ATV WASHER Φ17*48*3 2 

8 C90004-0093 AY70-B FRONT/REAR LEFT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 

9 C90004-00940 AY70-B FRONT/REAR LEFT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 

 

 

 

 



Frame Assy 
 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 561000-0059-01 eA70 FRAME 1 

2 704000-0033 AY70-B FRONT GUARD 1 

3 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 2 

3 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 2 

4 568000-0099 AY70-B REAR BRACKET 1 

5 568000-0098 AY70-B BUGLE BRACKET-RIGHT 1 

6 568000-0097 AY70-B BUGLE BRACKET-LEFT 1 

7 562000-0003-01 AY70-B REAR BRACKET ASSY. 1 

8 908004-0003 AY70 RUBBER PLUG 4 

9 903019-0011-02 ATV BOLT M8*12 4 

9 903019-0011-03 ATV BOLT M8*12 4 

10 903019-0013-02  FLANGE BOLT M8*20 10 

10 903019-0013-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*20 10 

11 315012-0027  BATTERY FRONT PRESS PLATE 2 

12 315012-0028  BATTERY REAR PRESS PLATE 2 

13 568000-0156  LEFT REAR FENDER BRACKET  96.5*20*56.5/M6 1 

14 568000-0157  RIGHT REAR FENDER BRACKET 96.5*20*56.5/M6 1 



15 908004-0001 A125 PLUG Φ9*16*H14 2 

16 903018-0012-02  BOLT M8*40 2 

16 903018-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*40 2 

17 902001-0168 eA70 BUSH Φ8.5*16*H23 2 

18 903007-0004-02 ATV NUT M8 2 

18 903007-0005 ATV NUT M8 2 

19 903002-0004-02 ATV WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 2 

19 903002-0004-06 ATV WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Front Rocker Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 565000-0070-01 AY70-B LEFT LOWER ARM 1 

2 565000-0071-01 AY70-B RIGHT LOWER ARM 1 

3 603002-0025-01 AY70-B LEFT STEERING KNUCKLE 1 

4 603002-0026-01 AY70-B RIGHT STEERING KNUCKLE 1 

5 903018-0035  FLANGE BOLT M10*70*1.25 4 

5 903018-0035-06  FLANGE BOLT M10*70*1.25 4 

6 908007-0006 ATV SEAL COVER 'Φ10*35*H8+Φ27.5*6.5 8 

6 908007-0006-02   8 

7 902002-0029 AY70 BUFFERED BUSH 8 

8 902001-0026 AY70 STEEL BUSH 4 

9 904002-0002-02 ATV COTTER PIN  2.5*24 2 

9 904002-0002-03 ATV COTTER PIN  2.5*24 2 

10 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 4 

10 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 4 

11 903017-0018 ATV BOLT M12*80*1.25 2 

11 903017-0018-03 ATV BOLT M12*80*1.25 2 

12 902002-0038 A250 PLASTIC BUSH 4 

13 901003-0004 AY70 INNER TUBE 2 

14 903008-0010 ATV SLOTTED NUT M12*1.25 2 

14 903008-0010-03 ATV SLOTTED NUT M12*1.25 2 

15 908007-0007 AY70 STEERING KNUCKLE SEAL COVER 4 

16 C90004-0097-02  LEFT LOWER ARM KIT 1 

17 C90004-0098-02  RIGHT LOWER ARM KIT 1 

18 C90004-0099 AY70-B LEFT STEERING KNUCKLE 1 

19 C90004-0100 AY70-B RIGHT STEERING KNUCKLE 1 

 



Rear Swingarm Kit 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 563000-0024-01  SWING ARM ASSY. 1 

2 902001-0053 AY70 SWING ARM SPACER 2 

3 908007-0007 AY70 STEERING KNUCKLE SEAL COVER 2 

4 903007-0008  FLANGE LOCK NUT  M12*1.25 1 

4 903007-0008-02 ATV FLANGE LOCK NUT  M12*1.25 1 

5 903002-0010  GASKET Φ12*24*2 1 

5 903002-0010-03 ATV GASKET Φ12*24*2 1 

6 901003-0007 AY70 INNER TUBE 1 

7 903019-0012-02  BOLT M8*16 1 

7 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 1 

8 901001-0022  FLANGE AXLE 5 

9 903007-0002-02  NUT M6 5 

9 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT M6 1 

10 203000-0107  CHAIN 1 

10-1 203001-0001  CHAIN JOINT 2 

11 203003-0008 AY70-2 CHAIN ADJUSTER 2 

12 903001-0003 ATV SPRING WASHER Φ8*13*2 2 

12 903001-0003-02 ATV SPRING WASHER Φ8*13*2 2 

13 903002-0004-02 ATV WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 2 

13 903002-0004-06 ATV WASHER Φ8*16*1.5 2 

14 903005-0007-02 ATV NUT M8 4 

14 903005-0006-06  NUT M8 4 

15 203004-0057  SPROCKET GUARD COVER 1 

16 203004-0058  SPROCKET GUARD COVER 1 

17 903018-0004-02  BOLT M6*16 5 

17 903018-0004-06 ATV BOLT M6*16 5 

18 C90004-0101-02 eA70 REAR FORK ASSY 1 



Rear Shock Assy 

   

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 502000-0087 AY70-B REAR SHOCK 1 

2 903018-0032  BOLT M10*40*1.25 2 

2 903018-0032-06 ATV BOLT M10*40*1.25 2 

3 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 2 

3 903007-0006-0  NUT M10*1.25 2 

4 501004-0005  SHOCK ABSORBING SHEATH 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Motor Assy 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 316004-0023  MOTOR 1 

2 903019-0013-02  FLANGE BOLT M8*20 3 

2 903019-0013-06 ATV FLANGE BOLT M8*20 3 

3 903007-0004-02  NUT M8 4 

3 903007-0005 ATV NUT M8 4 

4 903018-0017  BOLT M8*65 1 

4 903018-0017-06 A150 BOLT M8*65 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rear Axle Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 505001-0004 AY70-2 REAR WHEEL AXLE 1 

2 404011-0003 AY70-2 BRAKE DISC BASE 2 

2 404011-0003-02  BRAKE DISC BASE 2 

3 205001-0004 AY70 REAR SPROCKET 1 

4 903019-0012-02 ATV BOLT M8*16 8 

4 903019-0012-06 ATV BOLT M8*16 8 

5 903008-0015 ATV NUT M22*1.5*H7 4 

6 402003-0023 AY70-2 REAR HUB FLANGE 2 

7 903018-0030  BOLT M10*25*1.25 4 

7 903018-0030-02 ATV BOLT M10*25*1.25 4 

8 903007-0006  NUT M10*1.25 4 

8 903007-0006-02  NUT M10*1.25 4 

9 903001-0003  SPRING WASHER Φ8*13*2 4 

9 903001-0003-02 ATV SPRING WASHER Φ8*13*2 4 

10 405001-0012 AT110 REAR BRAKE DISC 1 

11 908001-0008 ATV OIL SEAL 2 

12 907001-0009 ATV BEARING 2 

13 901003-0008 AY70-2 INNER TUBE 1 

14 564000-0019  REAR AXLE 1 

15 903001-0005  SPRING WASHER Φ10.5*16*3 2 

15 903001-0005-02 ATV SPRING WASHER Φ10.5*16*3 2 

16 903002-0008  FLAT GASKET  Φ10*20*2 1 

16 903002-0008-06 ATV FLAT GASKET  Φ10*20*2 1 

17 C90004-0102 eA70 REAR AXLE 1 

 

 



Battery Box Assy 

 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 908007-0061  BATTERY BOX 1 

2 903008-0034  NUT M5 11 

3 903013-0002  SCREW M5*20 11 

3 903013-0002-02  SCREW M5*20 11 

4 804019-0051  SMALL STICKER 53MM*10MM 2 

5 909010-0009 TT-A EVA 118*65*4 4 

6 902001-0011 TT BUSH Φ8.2*16*H4 8 

7 909010-0011 TT EVA 240*25*2MM 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Electronic Assy 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 309001-0142  MAIN CABLE 1 

1 309001-0142-03 eA70 MAIN CABLE 1 

1 309001-0142-04  MAIN CABLE 1 

2 310001-0001  TRUMPET 1 

3 314001-0003-03  ELECTRICAL LOCK 1 

3 314001-0003-04  ELECTRICAL LOCK 1 

4 309002-0004  BATTERY CONNECTING LINE 3 

5 309002-0005  BATTERY CONNECTING LINE 1 

6 308006-0021  SPEED METER COVER 1 

7 311001-0025-02  SPEED METER 1 

7 311001-0025-03  SPEED METER 1 

8 308002-0005 AT110 REAR LIGHT 1 

8 308002-0005-02  REAR LIGHT 1 

9 903006-0001-02 ATV BOLT M5 4 

9 903006-0001-03 ATV BOLT M5 4 

10 313004-0001  AIR PROTECTION SWITCH 1 

10 313004-0001-02  AIR PROTECTION SWITCH 1 

11 313004-0010  UNLOCK KEY SWITCH 1 

11 313004-0010-02  UNLOCK KEY SWITCH 1 



12 308001-0030 AY70-B FRONT LEFT LIGHT 1 

12 308001-0030-02  FRONT LEFT LIGHT 1 

13 308001-0031 AY70-B FRONT RIGHT LIGHT 1 

13 308001-0031-02  FRONT RIGHT LIGHT 1 

14 903010-0004  SCREW  ST4.2*12 6 

14 903010-0004-06 ATV SCREW  ST4.2*12 6 

15 316001-0021  CONVERTOR 1 

16 316001-0020  CONTROLLER 1 

16 316001-0020-02  CONTROLLER 1 

17 312001-0018  BATTERY 1 

18 316005-0011  BATTERY BOX SOCKET 1 

19 903002-0002-02  FLAT GASKET Φ6*18*1.5 2 

19 903002-0002-06 ATV FLAT GASKET Φ6*18*1.5 2 

20 908003-0002  RUBBER FLAT GASKET 4 

21 903009-0002  SCREW M3*25 2 

21 903009-0002-02 ATV SCREW M3*25 2 

22 903011-0001  SCREW M3*12 2 

22 903011-0001-02 ATV SCREW M3*12 2 

23 903008-0001  NUT M3 4 

23 903008-0001-02 ATV NUT M3 4 

24 903018-0004-02  BOLT M6*16 2 

24 903018-0004-06 ATV BOLT M6*16 2 

25 316002-0024 eA70 CHARGER 1 

25 316002-0023  CHARGER 1 

25 316002-0029 eA70 CHARGER 48V2.85A 1 

25 316002-0029-03  CHARGER 48V2.85A 1 

25 316002-0046  CHARGER 48V2.8A 1 

26 903018-0004-02  BOLT M6*16 3 

26 903018-0004-06 ATV BOLT M6*16 3 

27 903007-0002-02  NUT M6 1 

27 903007-0002-03 ATV NUT M6 1 

28 903010-0007-02  CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW 
GB845-85 

1 

29 908007-0005  RUBBER STRIP CLAMP 1 

30 308004-0002-02 eA110 SIGNAL LIGHT 1 

31 316006-0036    1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Plastic Kit 
 

 

 

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 803001-0010 AY70-B MAIN PLASTIC 1 

2 803001-0009 AY70-B RIGHT PLASTIC FOOTPEG 1 

3 803001-0008 AY70-B LEFT PLASTIC FOOTPEG 1 

4 308006-0020 AY70-B HEAD LIGHT BRACKET 1 

5 803001-0005 AY70-B HEAD COVER 1 

6 803001-0006 AY70-B LEFT SIDE PLATE 1 

7 803001-0007 AY70-B RIGHT SIDE PLATE 1 

8 803001-0011 AY70-B PLASTIC BUMPER 1 

9 701000-0049 AY70-B SEAT 1 

10 903010-0004-02 ATV SCREW ST4.2*12 3 

10 903010-0004-06 ATV SCREW ST4.2*12 3 

11 903006-0002-02 ATV FLANGE NUT M6 10 

11 903006-0002-06 ATV FLANGE NUT M6 10 

12 908003-0002  RUBBER FLAT GASKET Φ5.5*14.5*2 28 

13 903012-0007-02 ATV SCREW TM6*16 29 

13 903020-0055 ATV SCREW TM6*16 29 

14 903008-0020-2 ATV NUT M6 20*16*1.0 6 

14 903008-0020-03 ATV NUT M6 20*16*1.0 6 

15 903010-0012 AY70-B SCREW ST4.0*8 2 

15 903010-0012-06 AY70-B SCREW ST4.0*8 2 

 

 

 



Sticker 
 

  

No. Code Model Name Qty. 

1 804015-0005  STICKER 1 

1 804015-0005-02  STICKER 1 

2 804015-0006  HANDLEBAR FOAM  COVER 1 

3 804019-0059  WARNING STICKER 1 




